                  1.25Gbps SFP Module
T-TECH CO.,LIMITED
1/9
T-1G-MM-550M
1.25Gbps SFP Optical Transceiver, 550m Reach
Features
Data-rate of 1.25Gbps operation
850nm VCSEL laser and PIN photodetector

9/9
Regulatory Compliance
Ordering information
Notice
T-TECH reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any optical link product or service identified in this
publication, without notice, in order to improve design and/or performance. Applications that are described herein for
any of the optical link products are for illustrative purposes only. T-TECH makes no representation or warranty that
such applications will be suitable for the specified use without further testing or modification.
Contact
Product Description
T-1G-MM-550M 850nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 550m, 0°C~+70°C
T-1G-MMD-550M 850nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 550m, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
T-1G-MMI-550M 850nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 550m, 40°C~+85°C
T-1G-MMDI-550M 850nm, 1.25Gbps, LC, 550m, 40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring